LAUC-I Meeting and Event Schedule for September 2006-August 2007

September 2006

LAUC Conference Call

LAUC-I Exec. Board - Transition
LAUC-I Exec. Board

October 2006

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council
LAUC Conference Call

LAUC-I General Membership

November 2006
LAUC-I Exec. Board
LAUC Fall Assembly

December 2006

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC Conference Call

LAUC-I Holiday Charity Donation

January 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board
LAUC Conference Call
LAUC-I General Membershi

February 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council
LAUC Conference Call

March 2007
LAUC-I Exec. Board
LAUC Conference Call

April 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council
LAUC-I General Membership

LAUC Conference Call

May 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board
LAUC Spring Assembly
LAUC Conference Call

Date

Sept 25
Sept 27
Sept 27

Oct 9
Oct 16
Oct 23
Oct 30

Nov 6
Nov 14

Dec 5
Dec 18

Jan 8
Jan 15
Jan 29

Feb 5
Feb 12
Feb 26

Mar 5
Mar 26

Apr 2
Apr9
Apr 16
Apr 23

May 7
May or June
May 28

Time
2-4

10-11
11-12

10-12
2-3
2-4
1-3

10-12
All day

10-12
2-4

10-12
2-4
1-3

10-12
2-3
2-4

10-12
2-4

10-12
2-3
1-3
2-4

10-12
San Diego
2-4

Location
YW’s office
SL 104

SL 104

SL 104
LL 110
YW’s office
SL 104

LL 110
UC Davis

SL 104
YW'’s office

LL 110
YW'’s office
LL 570

LL 110
LL 570
YW'’s office

SL 244
YW'’s office

LL 110
LL 570
SL 104
YW’s office

LL 110

YW'’s office



June 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC-I General Membership
LAUC Conference Call

July 2007

LAUC-I Exec. Board

LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council
LAUC Conference Call

Aug 2007
LAUC-I Exec. Board — Transition
LAUC Transition meeting
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Jun 4
Jun 11
Jun 18

July 9
July16
July 23

Aug 6

10-12
1-3

10-12
2-3
2-4

10-12

LL 110
LL 570
YW'’s office

LL 110
LL 570
YW'’s office

LL 110



