LAUC-I Meeting and Event Schedule for September 2006-August 2007

September 2006 LAUC Conference Call LAUC-I Exec. Board - Transition LAUC-I Exec. Board	Date	Time	Location
	Sept 25	2-4	YW's office
	Sept 27	10-11	SL 104
	Sept 27	11-12	SL 104
October 2006 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council LAUC Conference Call LAUC-I General Membership	Oct 9	10-12	SL 104
	Oct 16	2-3	LL 110
	Oct 23	2-4	YW's office
	Oct 30	1-3	SL 104
November 2006 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC Fall Assembly	Nov 6 Nov 14	10-12 All day	LL 110 UC Davis
December 2006  LAUC-I Exec. Board  LAUC Conference Call  LAUC-I Holiday Charity Donation	Dec 5	10-12	SL 104
	Dec 18	2-4	YW's office
January 2007 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC Conference Call LAUC-I General Membershi	Jan 8	10-12	LL 110
	Jan 15	2-4	YW's office
	Jan 29	1-3	LL 570
February 2007 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council LAUC Conference Call	Feb 5	10-12	LL 110
	Feb 12	2-3	LL 570
	Feb 26	2-4	YW's office
March 2007 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC Conference Call	Mar 5 Mar 26	10-12 2-4	SL 244 YW's office
April 2007 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council LAUC-I General Membership LAUC Conference Call	Apr 2	10-12	LL 110
	Apr 9	2-3	LL 570
	Apr 16	1-3	SL 104
	Apr 23	2-4	YW's office
May 2007 LAUC-I Exec. Board LAUC Spring Assembly LAUC Conference Call	May 7 May or June May 28	10-12 San Diego 2-4	LL 110 YW's office

June 2007			
LAUC-I Exec. Board	Jun 4	10-12	LL 110
LAUC-I General Membership	Jun 11	1-3	LL 570
LAUC Conference Call	Jun 18	2-4	YW's office
1 1 2007			
July 2007			
LAUC-I Exec. Board	July 9	10-12	LL 110
LAUC-I Ex Bd and Admin Ex Council	July16	2-3	LL 570
LAUC Conference Call	July 23	2-4	YW's office
Aug 2007			
		10.10	T.T. 440
LAUC-I Exec. Board – Transition	Aug 6	10-12	LL 110
LAUC Transition meeting			

## Rev 9/29/06